of Bulk Cargo shall be more than Rs. 3 crores. 

Whether documentary evidence for the Annual Turn      
 Over uploaded as required in Section – II of 
this specification. 

YES /NO 

YES /NO 

5 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  

a. Mode: NEFT/RTGS/Account Transfer/BG  

Amount : 12,00,000/- Rs. Twelve lakhs only 
 The EMD amount has to be received in TNEB / 

TANGEDCO account through e payment, by 3 
hours before closing time of tender. 

b. If exempted, state whether the bidder is State Govt. Dept. & 
undertaking of Govt. of 
Tamil Nadu. 

c. Whether Reference of documentary evidence